Model Number
Nominal Diagonal
(Aspect Ratio)
Overall Width
(A)
Viewable Width
(A1)
Overall Height (B)
Viewable Height
(B1)
Frame Width (C)
Frame Thickness
(D)
SE92H-PST 92"(16:9) 84.8 80.2 49.8 45.1 2.3 1.6
SE100H-PST 100"(16:9) 92.0 87.3 53.8 49.1 2.3 1.6
SE110H-PST 110"(16:9) 100.7 96.0 58.7 54.0 2.3 1.6
SE120H-PST 120"(16:9) 109.4 104.7 63.6 58.9 2.3 1.6
SE135H-PST 135"(16:9) 122.4 117.7 70.9 66.2 2.3 1.6
SE150H-PST 150"(16:9) 135.5 130.8 78.3 73.6 2.3 1.6
SE165H-PST 165"(16:9) 148.5 143.8 85.6 80.9 2.3 1.6
SE180H-PST 180"(16:9) 161.5 156.9 92.9 88.2 2.3 1.6
SE200H-PST 200"(16:9) 179.0 174.3 102.7 98.0 2.3 1.6
SE94H-PST 92"(16:9) 2155 2036 1265 1146 59 42
SE100H-PST 100"(16:9) 2336 2217 1366 1247 59 42
SE110H-PST 110"(16:9) 2557 2438 1490 1371 59 42